Bayta carries the meaning of “house” in ancient Arabic and Hebrew. Our house
offers a one—of—a kind sensory journey to sate the appetite of gourmets.
Combining Mediterranean inspiration on the plates and well—sourced natural wines
in the glass.

Bayta roots are to be found in the broad and diverse culture surrounding the
Mediterranean Sea. Its products are sustainable, traceable or organic, fresh from
the market and prepared on the day.

We want to share our passion. Every bit of it!

On the board, check out our weekly Chef menu available from 490.
And our wine pairing from 200.

Ask our team for more information.

Reservation: +852 55979939 252 Hollywood Road Sheung Wan
info@bayta.hk 6:00pm — LO 10:45 — Closed Sunday

#baytahk — No service charge — tips welcome



Antipasti

Peas hummus

Lebanese beetroot & salted ricotta

Tomato, spicy tuna turnover & pesto rocket
Bruccio cheese & [resh herbs

Homemade tapenade

Preserved lemon sardines rillettes

Greek style grilled vegetables

Burned eggplant caviar

Mezze platter
Choose ] ritem above
Choose 3 rtems above

Choose 5 ritems abodve

Reservation: +852 55979939
info@bayta.hk

75
200
300

San Daniele Prosciutto ham
Extra homemade bread

Homemade cumin crackers & pria bread

Starters

Brandade soup, crusty cod mijo
Cumin & carrot tart, crunchy crumble
Tuna pastilla,

lced coriander green gazpacho
Green asparagus cannelloni,

Strawberry ‘en gele’

252 Hollywood Road Sheung Wan

6:00pm — LO 10:45 — Closed Sunday

#baytahk — No service charge — tips welcome

115
25

170
160

180

160



Mains

Duckling [ilet with caramelized dry [ruits

Vegetables Tajine ,

Vegetal couscous, beetroot merguez,

Seasonal vegetable broth

Sea bass a la plancha,

Cauliflower declination

Beef tenderloin,

Cod stuffed piquillos, sour green juice

Reservation: +852 55979939
info@bayta.hk

290

250

350

310

Dessert

Citrus vacherin, basil sorbet 90

Pistachio baklava, rose espuma 120
Castagnaccio, rosemary ice cream 90

Bitter chocolate and halvah rocher,

Candied orange peel 110

Optional cheese of the day: +80

252 Hollywood Road Sheung Wan
6:00pm — LO 10:45 — Closed Sunday

#baytahk — No service charge — tips welcome



