

Bayta carries the meaning of "house" in ancient Arabic and Hebrew. Our house offers a one-of-a kind sensory journey to sate the appetite of gourmets.

Combining Mediterranean inspiration on the plates and well-sourced natural wines in the glass.

Bayta roots are to be found in the broad and diverse culture surrounding the Mediterranean Sea. Its products are sustainable, traceable or organic, fresh from the market and prepared on the day.

We want to share our passion. Every bit of it!

On the board, check out our weekly Chef menu available from 490.

And our wine pairing from 200.

Ask our team for more information.

Reservation: +852 55979939

info@bayta.hk

252 Hollywood Road Sheung Wan 6:00pm - LO 10:45 - Closed Sunday



Antipasti		San Daniele Prosciutto ham	115
Peas hummus Lebanese beetroot & salted ricotta		Extra homemade bread Homemade cumin crackers & pita bread	25
Tomato, spicy tuna turnover & pesto rocket Bruccio cheese & fresh herbs		Starters	
Homemade tapenade Preserved lemon sardines rillettes Greek style grilled vegetables Burned eggplant caviar		Brandade soup, crusty cod mijo Cumin & carrot tart, crunchy crumble Tuna pastilla, Iced coriander green gazpacho	170 160 180
Mezze platter Choose 1 item above Choose 3 items above	7 <i>5</i> 200	Green asparagus cannelloni, Strawberry 'en gelé'	160
Choose 5 items above	300		

Reservation: +852 55979939

info@bayta.hk

252 Hollywood Road Sheung Wan 6:00pm - LO 10:45 - Closed Sunday



Mains

		Citrus vacherin, basil sorbet	90
Duckling filet with caramelized dry fruits			
Vegetables Tajine ,	290	Pistachio baklava, rose espuma	120
Vegetal couscous, beetroot merguez,		Castagnaccio, rosemary ice cream	90
Seasonal vegetable broth	250		
		Bitter chocolate and halvah rocher,	
Sea bass à la plancha,		Candied orange peel	110
Cauliflower declination	350		
		Optional cheese of the day: +80	
Beef tenderloin,			
Cod stuffed piquillos, sour green juice	310		

Dessert

Reservation: +852 55979939

info@bayta.hk

252 Hollywood Road Sheung Wan 6:00pm - LO 10:45 - Closed Sunday